
B.A/B.SC/B.COM SEM - Il (MONOURS/(GENERAL) EXAMINATION, 2024 (UNDER CCF, 2022) 

ROOM NO- 14 

ROOM NO - 16 

ROOM NO � 30 

ROOM NO-52 

ROOM NO�54 

ROOM NO �55 

ROOM NO � 58 

ROOM NO� 59 

ROOM NO� 60 

ROOM NO-61 

ROOM NO -62 

ROOM NO- 63 

ROOM ALLOTMENT 

COURSE-AEC-2 
SUBJECT - ENGC 

DATE- 03.09.2024 
COMMENCEMENT TIME -9 AM 

TOTAL -996 
231532-11-00011 TO 0016 
231532-12-0003 TO 0015 
232532-12-0002 TO 0102 

232532-12-0104 TO 0190 

232532-12-019t TO 0310 

232532-12-0312 TO 0505 

232532-12-0514 TO 0677 

232532-12-0678 TO 0836 

232532-12-0837 TO 0975 

232532-12-0977 TO 1154 

232532-12-1155 TO 1325 

232532-12-1326 TO 1467 

232532-12-1469 TO 1547 

233532-11-0001 TO 0107 

233532-12-0001 TO 0059 

231532-21-0001 TO 0041 

231532-22-0003 TO 0036 

233532-22-0002 TO 0069 

67 

50 

75 

100 

75 

100 

75 

100 

100 

75 

102 

77 



B.A/B.SC/B.COM SEM -Il (MoNOURS/ GENERAL) EXAMINATION, 2024 (UNDER CCE, 2022 

ROOM NO -2 

ROOM NO- 14 

ROOM NO- 16 

ROOM NO- 30 
ROOM NO �52 

ROOM NO � 54 

ROOM NO- 55 

ROOM NO� 58 

ROOM NO - 59 

ROOM NO � 60 

ROOM NO� 61 

ROOM NO - 62 

ROOM ALLOTMENT 

COURSE-AEC-2 
SUBJECT - ENGC 

DATE - 03.09.2024 

COMMENCEMENT TIME-01 PM 
TOTAL - 1023 

232532-11-0001 TO 0104 

232532-11-0105 TO 0203 
232532-11-0204 TO 0274 

232532-11-0280 TO 0386 

232532-21-0001 TO 0157 

232532-21-0158 TO 0198 

232532-22-0001 TO 0122 

232532-22-0123 TO 0354 

232532-22-0356 TO 0551 

232532-22-0552 TO 0774 

232532-22-0775 TO 0999 

232532-22-1000 TO 1260 
232532-22-1261 TO 1389 

233532-21-0004 TO 0111 

75 

75 

50 

75 

100 

74 

100 

75 

100 

100 

100 

99 



B.A/B.SC/B.COM SEM -I (MoNOURS/ GENERAL ) EXAMINATION. 2024 (UNDER CCE, 202I 

ROOM NO� 14 

ROOM NO� 16 

ROOM NO� 30 

ROOM NO�52 

ROOM NO�54 

ROOM NO � 55 

ROOM NO�58 

ROOM NO � 59 

ROOM NO � 60 

ROOM NO � 61 

ROOM NO-62 

ROOM NO�63 

ROOM ALLOTMENT 

COURSE-CVAC-2.1 
SUBJECT - ENVS 

DATE- 04.09.2024 
COMMENCEMENT TIME-9 AM 

TOTAL -996 
231532-11-0001 TO 0016 

231532-12-0003 TO 0015 

232532-12-0002 TO 0102 
232532-12-0104 TO 0190 

232532-12-0191 TO 0310 

232532-12-03 12 TO 0505 
232532-12-0514 TO 0677 

232532-12-0678 TO 0836 

232532-12-0837 TO 0975 

232532-12-0977 TO 1154 

232532-12-1155 TO 1325 

232532-12-1326 TO 1467 

232532-12-1469 TO 1547 

233532-11-0001 TO 0107 

233532-12-0001 TO 0059 
231532-21-0001 TO 0041 

231532-22-0003 TO 0036 
233532-22-0002 TO 0069 

67 

50 

75 

100 

75 

100 

75 

100 

100 

75 

102 

77 



B.A/B.SC/B.COM SEM - II
_ 
(HONOURS/GENEI\AL) EXAMINATION, 2024 (UNDER CCF, 2°22

1

ROOM ALLOTMENT 

COURSE - CVAC-2.1 

SUBJECT - ENVS 

DATE - 04.09.2024 

COMMENCEMENT TIME - 01 PM 

TOTAL-1023 

ROOM NO-2 232532-11-0001 TO 0104 75 

ROOM NO-14 232532-11-0105 TO 0203 75 

ROOM NO-16 232532-11-0204 TO 0274 so 

ROOM NO-30 232532-11-0280 TO 0386 75 

ROOM NO-52 232532-21-0001 TO 0157 100 

ROOM NO-54 
232532-21-0158 TO 0198 

74 
232532-22-0001- TO 0122 

ROOM NO-55 232532-22-0123 TO 0354 100 

ROOM NO-58 232532-22-0356 TO 0551 75 

ROOM NO-59 232532-22-0552 TO 0774 100 

ROOM NO-60 232532-22-0775 TO 0999 100 

ROOM NO-61 232532-22-1000 TO 1260 100 

ROOM NO-62 
232532-22-1261 TO 1389 
233532-21-0004 TO 0111 

99 
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